04/19/24 09:35:42

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

1991 Ford Bronco, Hyster Forklift, Equipment and Tools from Automotive Shop
in Northern California

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 16 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 18 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Hyster 80 8,0001b Forklift 0124 Automotive Suspension Parts
0002 1991 Ford Bronco Eddie Bauer Edition 0125 Pressure Washer Hoses And More
01-0510 1956 GMC 100 Pickup Truck 0125A  Weatherhead Hardware Organizer with
01-0574 Wysong 10 Gauge Mechanical Power Shear Assorted Automotive Parts

No0.1072 0126 Bulk Lot: Exhaust Pipes
01-0578 Brown & Sharpe No.2 Surface Grinder 0127 ATD Air Hose Redl
0100 Weatherhead Rack with (158) Jars of Brass 0128 Bulk Lot: Assorted Carburetors

Fittings 0129  Bulk Lot Of Cummins Engine Parts
0101 (2) Unused Band Saw Blades 0130  Bulk Lot: Ford Flathead Engine Block And
0103 Lincoln 2 H.P. 3 Phase Motor With Hydraulic More

Pump 0131  Bulk Lot: Assorted Car Parts
0104 4" Bending BrakeKit 0132  Disassembled Shelving Unit
0106  Weatherhead Hardware Organizer with 0133  Bulk Lot: Assorted Metal And Casters

Assorted Automotive Fittings
0107 Bulk Lot: Assorted Automotive Parts
0108 Bulk Lot: Assorted Electrical Wiring and More
0108A  Shelf and Contents: Assorted Automotive Parts

0134 Bulk Lot: Suspension Components
0135 Bulk Lot: Wheel Well, Chevy Grille, And More
0136 Bulk Lot: Wheels, Wrenches And More

and More 0137 Bulk Lot: Vintage Sodas and Crates
0109 Buick Nailhead 8 Cylinder Engine 0138 Bux Mag-Drill Presswith Accessories
0110 Golden Technologies Liteway Scooter 0139 Bulk Lot: Oil Filters, Clamps, Spark Plug Wire
Set, and More

0111 Shelf With Empty Mator Qil Jars

0112 (2) Vintage Signs

0113 Motor Oil Shelf And Contents

0115 Assorted Welding Torches and Accessories
0116 (6) Car Dallies

0140 Bulk Lot: Assorted Engine Parts

0141 Pair Of Hamburger's Aluminum Valve Covers
0142 Bulk Lot: Assorted Machining Tools

0143 Assorted Car Parts: Hubcaps, Brake Shoes And

0117 (2) 17x8" Silver Rims 0144 ('\;;) fssorted ECUs

0118 Carrying Case 0145  Box of 3V Disc Pads, Disc Bad Hubs And
0119 (4) 16x8" American Racing Rims More

0120 Bin Of Assorted Ford Car Parts 0146 Bulk Lot: Welding Rods

0121 Lincoln Idealarc TM-300 Ac Arc Welder 0146A  Bulk Lot: Oil Can, Screwdrivers and More
0122 (7) Assorted Motors 0146B  (3) Pneumatic Tools

0123 Assorted Car Parts: Alternator, Fuel Injector, 0146C  Pair of Sander Belts

Exhaust Pipes And More 0147  Engine Stand And Tools
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Lot
0148

0149
0150
0151
0151A

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

0157
0158

0159

0160

0161
0162

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

Title

Contents Of Table: Work Light, Extension
Cords And Outlets (Table NOT Included)

Wood Pop-up Table (Table ONLY)
2000 Allison 4-Speed Transmission
Pulley

Assorted Automotive Equipment: Wheel
Balancer, Oil Pump, And More.

Contents Of Table: Road Signs And Lights
Folding Table (Table ONLY)

(2) Heaters

Honeywell Evaporative Air Cooler

Unknown Off-roading Vehicle Roll Cage And
Contents

Box Of Assorted Headlight Housings

Box Of Assorted Headlights, Headlight Grilles,
Oiling Cans And More

Bulk Lot: Assorted Headlights, Taillights And
More

Bulk Lot: Fabricates 9" Housing, Air Tanks, Air
Shocks

(4) Lemans HT Tires

Bulk Lot: Mailbox, Firetruck Engine Door and
Diesel Fuel Door

Bulk Lot: Car Chair And Buckets

Metal Engine Dolly

Ramco Metal cutting Band Saw

Rockwell Delta Belt Sander

Baldor Single Phase Motor with Grinder Fixture
Craftsman 34" Lathe With Table

13" Hanging Lamp

Assorted Fuel Lines

1939 Ford Headlight Lenses and Guide
Headlight Buckets

Jumpy Premium Kids Quad

Table

Sprinter Van Car Seats

Chevy 348 Engine

24 VVave Cummins Diesel Engine
Speedy Lift 2-1/2 Ton Hydraulic Jack
56' Ford Running Boards

(3) 2004 F150 Baja Fenders

Little Mule 55001b Pallet Jack
Store Shelving

Y ellow Jack 20 Gallon Part Washer
V ogelzang Boywood Barrel Stove
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0186
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0188
0189
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0192
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0196
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0203
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0205
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0209
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0218
0219
0220
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0222
0223
0224
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Title

ATD Hose Red

John Dow Industries Portablr Oil Drain
Rolling Steel Cabinet

Zero Blast-N-Peen Sand Blasting Cabinet
Pittsburgh 800Ib Transmission Jack
Justrite Oily Waste Can

Air Tank

Einco 1.2kva Blade Welder

Assorted Hardware, Washers and More
(2) Pneumatic Buffers

(2) 12" Clamps

(3) 8" Clamps

(2) 8" Clamps

(2) 8" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

(2) 6" Clamps

MultiTon 45001b Electric Pallet Jack
Steel Table

Smithy CB-1220 XL Many Lathe Milling
Combo

Central Machinery 8" Drill Press
Lincoln Electric AC/DC Arc Welder
Pneumatic Hand Truck

Pneumatic Hand Truck

Pneumatic Hand Truck

Pneumatic Hand Truck

ShopCool Portable Cooler

12" Grinding Wheel

Rolling Cart

Rolling Cart

Rolling Cart

Port-a-Cool Cyclone 3000

Rolling Part Washer

Chevy 454 V8 Engine Block

Box Of Assorted Hanger Hardware
(2) Caster Sets
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0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0234
0235
0236
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0239
0240
0241
0242

0243
0244
0245
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0247
0248
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256

0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0511

Title

Roof Rack

(6) 3-1/2" Rollers

Cyclone 1-1/2 Ton Hoist

Oil Pan

Napa Engine Transverse Bar With Arm Support
37" Smal Axle

Assorted Pulley Equipment

Steel Pipe 34" x 12-1/2"

Phase-A-Matic 15 H.P. Motor

Go-Ped Gas Motor Scooter

Y oshimura RS-3 Stainless Muffler
Assorted Motorcycle Parts

Motorcycle Suzuki Gas Tank

Warn 16.5 Ti 16,50001b Winch

(2) Empty Toolboxes

Industrial Injection Diesel Turbocharger

(2) BW Turnoverball Gooseneck Hitches
Trailer Hitches

Central Machinery 5 Ton Hoist
(2) 20" Wheels

Mobile Staircase

Welding Tarp

Magnetic Brake

1950 Ford Pickup Radiator
Metal Storage Cabinet
Adjustable Shelving Unit

Shelving Unit And Contents. Bench Grinder,
Adhesives, Tools, And More

Adjustable Shelving Unit With Contents
(3) Hanging Light Fixtures
(10) Sets Of Assorted Size Window Shades

(2) Samsung 25" Computer Monitors And
Epson XP5100 Printer

Kodiak C4500 Frame, Axles, Wheels, And Tires
9 Trailer Frame

Assorted Pieces For Car Port

Vintage Conveyer Belt System

10' Lumber Rack

12" Rack-1t Lumber Rack

1959 GMC Front End With Gas Tank
Metal Truck Bed

Vintage Ford Truck Bed With Exhaust
AKS Accu-Cut Plasma Cutting Table
(7) Assorted Tires
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0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
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0518
0519
0520
0521
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0525
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0528
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0533
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0539
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0548
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
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Title

HIT 16mm Rebar Cutter/Bender
Propane Single Burner

Electric Grinder With Stand
Towable Dolly

Citroen 1958 Hood

1965 Vintage Front End For Truck
Reciprocating Power Hammer Frame
Hydraulic Press Frame

Truck Axle With Leaf Springs

Crane Rollers

1960 Chevy Inline 6 Engine

(2) Meta Gates

1957 Chevrolet Front End With Hood
Wake Board Rack

(1) Light Pole (Left Side)

(2) Light Pole (Right Side)

(12) Assorted Tires And (9) Assorted Rims
Storage Tank For Truck

Ranger 8 Lincoln Electric Welder

(7) Cantilever Rack Arms

(4) Assorted Tires

Freight Liner Air Tank

Steel Storage Locker

Sign Bolt

(3) Assorted Chain Lifts

(4) Assorted Pipe Stands

Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Battery Box
Suspension Parts

Custom Material Rack With Dipping Station
Pallet Of Assorted Metal

Pullrite Super Glide Wheel Hitch

Pallet Of Assorted Materia Rollers
Propane Tank And Rolling Metal Table
(1) Metal Axle

Metal Table Stand

(4) Xterrain Tires

Vibrate E-Z-Go Golf Cart

Motorcycle Frame

Propane Tank

Cantilever Rack (Rack Only)

Metal Vehicle Frame

Pallet Of Assorted Axels

File Cabinet



Lot

0557
0558
0559
0560

0561

0562
0563
0564

0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0572
0576
0577
0579
0580
0581
0582

0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588

0589

Title

Metal Workstation
Bulk Lot: Assorted Car Parts
(2) Chevy Pickup Seat Pans

1950 Chevy Pickup Driver Side Fender And
Inner Fender

Contents Of Metal Racking: Assorted Steel
(Contents Only)

(8) Assorted Shelf Uprights
(4) Assorted Wheels

Bulk Lot Of Assorted Car Parts: Doors,
Fenders, Radiators And More

Chevrolet 6500 Front End

(5) Road Signs

(6) RimsAnd (1) Tire

1969 C10 Control Arms

(8) Assorted Pieces Of Metal

Chevrolet Panel Truck With Assorted Parts
(3) 445/50R22.5 Michelin Tires

AMF Harley Davidson Golf Cart

Pelican Locking Plastic Storage Container

Keller Model 928 8' Aluminum Folding Ladder

Computer Power Inc Metal Storage Cabinet
Computer Power Inc Metal Storage Cabinet

(3) Bags Of Golf Clubs And (1) Olympic Push

Cart

10" Gocart Jackster Frame

Hit And Miss Motor

Novo Engine Y U3-3/4x5 600-L
Rolling Aluminum Work Table
Heavy Duty Rolling Rack

Heavy Duty Rolling Rack With Assorted Pieces

Of Metal
Cushman Truckster

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, August 22nd, 2022

04/19/24 09:35:42

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup

|ocation.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, August 25, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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