

1991 Ford Bronco, Hyster Forklift, Equipment and Tools from Automotive Shop in Northern California

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 16 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0001	Hyster 80 8,000lb Forklift
0002	1991 Ford Bronco Eddie Bauer Edition
01-0510	1956 GMC 100 Pickup Truck
01-0574	Wysong 10 Gauge Mechanical Power Shear No.1072
01-0578	Brown & Sharpe No.2 Surface Grinder
0100	Weatherhead Rack with (158) Jars of Brass Fittings
0101	(2) Unused Band Saw Blades
0103	Lincoln 2 H.P. 3 Phase Motor With Hydraulic Pump
0104	4" Bending Brake Kit
0106	Weatherhead Hardware Organizer with Assorted Automotive Fittings
0107	Bulk Lot: Assorted Automotive Parts
0108	Bulk Lot: Assorted Electrical Wiring and More
0108A	Shelf and Contents: Assorted Automotive Parts and More
0109	Buick Nailhead 8 Cylinder Engine
0110	Golden Technologies Liteway Scooter
0111	Shelf With Empty Motor Oil Jars
0112	(2) Vintage Signs
0113	Motor Oil Shelf And Contents
0115	Assorted Welding Torches and Accessories
0116	(6) Car Dollies
0117	(2) 17x8" Silver Rims
0118	Carrying Case
0119	(4) 16x8" American Racing Rims
0120	Bin Of Assorted Ford Car Parts
0121	Lincoln Idealarc TM-300 Ac Arc Welder
0122	(7) Assorted Motors
0123	Assorted Car Parts: Alternator, Fuel Injector, Exhaust Pipes And More

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 18 10:00am PT

westauction.com

Lot	Title
0124	Automotive Suspension Parts
0125	Pressure Washer Hoses And More
0125A	Weatherhead Hardware Organizer with Assorted Automotive Parts
0126	Bulk Lot: Exhaust Pipes
0127	ATD Air Hose Reel
0128	Bulk Lot: Assorted Carburetors
0129	Bulk Lot Of Cummins Engine Parts
0130	Bulk Lot: Ford Flathead Engine Block And More
0131	Bulk Lot: Assorted Car Parts
0132	Disassembled Shelving Unit
0133	Bulk Lot: Assorted Metal And Casters
0134	Bulk Lot: Suspension Components
0135	Bulk Lot: Wheel Well, Chevy Grille, And More
0136	Bulk Lot: Wheels, Wrenches And More
0137	Bulk Lot: Vintage Sodas and Crates
0138	Bux Mag-Drill Press with Accessories
0139	Bulk Lot: Oil Filters, Clamps, Spark Plug Wire Set, and More
0140	Bulk Lot: Assorted Engine Parts
0141	Pair Of Hamburger's Aluminum Valve Covers
0142	Bulk Lot: Assorted Machining Tools
0143	Assorted Car Parts: Hubcaps, Brake Shoes And More
0144	(7) Assorted ECUs
0145	Box of 3M Disc Pads, Disc Bad Hubs And More
0146	Bulk Lot: Welding Rods
0146A	Bulk Lot: Oil Can, Screwdrivers and More
0146B	(3) Pneumatic Tools
0146C	Pair of Sander Belts
0147	Engine Stand And Tools

Lot	Title
0148	Contents Of Table: Work Light, Extension Cords And Outlets (Table NOT Included)
0149	Wood Pop-up Table (Table ONLY)
0150	2000 Allison 4-Speed Transmission
0151	Pulley
0151A	Assorted Automotive Equipment: Wheel Balancer, Oil Pump, And More.
0152	Contents Of Table: Road Signs And Lights
0153	Folding Table (Table ONLY)
0154	(2) Heaters
0155	Honeywell Evaporative Air Cooler
0156	Unknown Off-roading Vehicle Roll Cage And Contents
0157	Box Of Assorted Headlight Housings
0158	Box Of Assorted Headlights, Headlight Grilles, Oiling Cans And More
0159	Bulk Lot: Assorted Headlights, Taillights And More
0160	Bulk Lot: Fabricates 9" Housing, Air Tanks, Air Shocks
0161	(4) Lemans HT Tires
0162	Bulk Lot: Mailbox, Firetruck Engine Door and Diesel Fuel Door
0163	Bulk Lot: Car Chair And Buckets
0164	Metal Engine Dolly
0165	Ramco Metalcutting Band Saw
0166	Rockwell Delta Belt Sander
0167	Baldor Single Phase Motor with Grinder Fixture
0168	Craftsman 34" Lathe With Table
0169	13" Hanging Lamp
0170	Assorted Fuel Lines
0171	1939 Ford Headlight Lenses and Guide Headlight Buckets
0172	Jumpy Premium Kids Quad
0173	Table
0174	Sprinter Van Car Seats
0175	Chevy 348 Engine
0176	24 Valve Cummins Diesel Engine
0177	Speedy Lift 2-1/2 Ton Hydraulic Jack
0178	56' Ford Running Boards
0179	(3) 2004 F150 Baja Fenders
0180	Little Mule 5500lb Pallet Jack
0181	Store Shelving
0182	Yellow Jack 20 Gallon Part Washer
0183	Vogelzang Boywood Barrel Stove

Lot	Title
0184	ATD Hose Reel
0185	John Dow Industries Portablr Oil Drain
0185A	Rolling Steel Cabinet
0186	Zero Blast-N-Peen Sand Blasting Cabinet
0187	Pittsburgh 800lb Transmission Jack
0188	Justrite Oily Waste Can
0189	Air Tank
0190	Einco 1.2kva Blade Welder
0191	Assorted Hardware, Washers and More
0192	(2) Pneumatic Buffers
0193	(2) 12" Clamps
0194	(3) 8" Clamps
0195	(2) 8" Clamps
0196	(2) 8" Clamps
0197	(2) 6" Clamps
0198	(2) 6" Clamps
0199	(2) 6" Clamps
0200	(2) 6" Clamps
0201	(2) 6" Clamps
0202	(2) 6" Clamps
0203	(2) 6" Clamps
0204	(2) 6" Clamps
0205	(2) 6" Clamps
0206	MultiTon 4500lb Electric Pallet Jack
0207	Steel Table
0208	Smithy CB-1220 XL Many Lathe Milling Combo
0209	Central Machinery 8" Drill Press
0210	Lincoln Electric AC/DC Arc Welder
0211	Pneumatic Hand Truck
0212	Pneumatic Hand Truck
0213	Pneumatic Hand Truck
0214	Pneumatic Hand Truck
0215	ShopCool Portable Cooler
0216	12" Grinding Wheel
0217	Rolling Cart
0218	Rolling Cart
0219	Rolling Cart
0220	Port-a-Cool Cyclone 3000
0221	Rolling Part Washer
0222	Chevy 454 V8 Engine Block
0223	Box Of Assorted Hanger Hardware
0224	(2) Caster Sets

Lot	Title
0225	Roof Rack
0226	(6) 3-1/2" Rollers
0227	Cyclone 1-1/2 Ton Hoist
0228	Oil Pan
0229	Napa Engine Transverse Bar With Arm Support
0230	37" Small Axle
0231	Assorted Pulley Equipment
0232	Steel Pipe 34" x 12-1/2"
0234	Phase-A-Matic 15 H.P. Motor
0235	Go-Ped Gas Motor Scooter
0236	Yoshimura RS-3 Stainless Muffler
0237	Assorted Motorcycle Parts
0238	Motorcycle Suzuki Gas Tank
0239	Warn 16.5 Ti 16,5000lb Winch
0240	(2) Empty Toolboxes
0241	Industrial Injection Diesel Turbocharger
0242	(2) BW Turnoverball Gooseneck Hitches Trailer Hitches
0243	Central Machinery 5 Ton Hoist
0244	(2) 20" Wheels
0245	Mobile Staircase
0246	Welding Tarp
0247	Magnetic Brake
0248	1950 Ford Pickup Radiator
0250	Metal Storage Cabinet
0251	Adjustable Shelving Unit
0252	Shelving Unit And Contents: Bench Grinder, Adhesives, Tools, And More
0253	Adjustable Shelving Unit With Contents
0254	(3) Hanging Light Fixtures
0255	(10) Sets Of Assorted Size Window Shades
0256	(2) Samsung 25" Computer Monitors And Epson XP5100 Printer
0500	Kodiak C4500 Frame, Axles, Wheels, And Tires
0501	9' Trailer Frame
0502	Assorted Pieces For Car Port
0503	Vintage Conveyer Belt System
0504	10' Lumber Rack
0505	12' Rack-It Lumber Rack
0506	1959 GMC Front End With Gas Tank
0507	Metal Truck Bed
0508	Vintage Ford Truck Bed With Exhaust
0509	AKS Accu-Cut Plasma Cutting Table
0511	(7) Assorted Tires

Lot	Title
0512	HIT 16mm Rebar Cutter/Bender
0513	Propane Single Burner
0514	Electric Grinder With Stand
0515	Towable Dolly
0516	Citroen 1958 Hood
0517	1965 Vintage Front End For Truck
0518	Reciprocating Power Hammer Frame
0519	Hydraulic Press Frame
0520	Truck Axle With Leaf Springs
0521	Crane Rollers
0522	1960 Chevy Inline 6 Engine
0523	(2) Metal Gates
0524	1957 Chevrolet Front End With Hood
0525	Wake Board Rack
0526	(1) Light Pole (Left Side)
0527	(1) Light Pole (Right Side)
0528	(12) Assorted Tires And (9) Assorted Rims
0529	Storage Tank For Truck
0530	Ranger 8 Lincoln Electric Welder
0531	(7) Cantilever Rack Arms
0533	(4) Assorted Tires
0534	Freight Liner Air Tank
0535	Steel Storage Locker
0536	Sign Bolt
0537	(3) Assorted Chain Lifts
0538	(4) Assorted Pipe Stands
0539	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Battery Box Suspension Parts
0540	Custom Material Rack With Dipping Station
0541	Pallet Of Assorted Metal
0543	Pullrite Super Glide Wheel Hitch
0544	Pallet Of Assorted Material Rollers
0545	Propane Tank And Rolling Metal Table
0546	(1) Metal Axle
0547	Metal Table Stand
0548	(4) Xterrain Tires
0550	Vibrate E-Z-Go Golf Cart
0551	Motorcycle Frame
0552	Propane Tank
0553	Cantilever Rack (Rack Only)
0554	Metal Vehicle Frame
0555	Pallet Of Assorted Axels
0556	File Cabinet

Lot	Title
0557	Metal Workstation
0558	Bulk Lot: Assorted Car Parts
0559	(2) Chevy Pickup Seat Pans
0560	1950 Chevy Pickup Driver Side Fender And Inner Fender
0561	Contents Of Metal Racking: Assorted Steel (Contents Only)
0562	(8) Assorted Shelf Uprights
0563	(4) Assorted Wheels
0564	Bulk Lot Of Assorted Car Parts: Doors, Fenders, Radiators And More
0565	Chevrolet 6500 Front End
0566	(5) Road Signs
0567	(6) Rims And (1) Tire
0568	1969 C10 Control Arms
0569	(8) Assorted Pieces Of Metal
0570	Chevrolet Panel Truck With Assorted Parts
0572	(3) 445/50R22.5 Michelin Tires
0576	AMF Harley Davidson Golf Cart
0577	Pelican Locking Plastic Storage Container
0579	Keller Model 928 8' Aluminum Folding Ladder
0580	Computer Power Inc Metal Storage Cabinet
0581	Computer Power Inc Metal Storage Cabinet
0582	(3) Bags Of Golf Clubs And (1) Olympic Push Cart
0583	10' Gocart Jackster Frame
0584	Hit And Miss Motor
0585	Novo Engine YU3-3/4x5 600-L
0586	Rolling Aluminum Work Table
0587	Heavy Duty Rolling Rack
0588	Heavy Duty Rolling Rack With Assorted Pieces Of Metal
0589	Cushman Truckster

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, August 22nd, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, August 24, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, August 25, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer. Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com